
Collections



From choosing the wall coloring to finding that perfect counter top 
surface, designing your home interior is a reflection of you and your 
personal style. When it comes to accenting your cabinets and furniture 
with cabinet hardware, we believe that choosing the right hardware is 
paramount.

Stunning designs and unique choices are paired with the durability and 
quality that you have come to expect from DoorCorner.com.

Available finishes include the popular oil rubbed bronze, crisp flat black 
and stunning brushed brass, for those who want to make a statement with 
their decor. More traditional finishes such as satin nickel and polished 
chrome are also available, to blend with today’s stainless steel appliances 
or chrome fixtures. Or forge your own path with our newest finishes, 
including antique silver and brushed antique brass. Choose from our 
wonderful collections for that perfect accent to modern, contemporary or 
traditional room designs.

Your home should tell the 
story of who you are, and be 
a collection of what you love
- Nate Berkus
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Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty

Weathered 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

228WN N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4" 1"

228-3WN 3" 3-1/4" 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

228-96WN 3-3/4” 4-1/16" 1/2" N/A 1-3/16"

1

2

3

Weathered 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4297WN N/A 1-5/8” 1" N/A 1-1/8”

4298WN 3-3/4” 4-5/8" 5/8" N/A 1-1/8"

1

2

Satin 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4297SN N/A 1-5/8” 1" N/A 1-1/8”

4298SN 3-3/4” 4-5/8" 5/8" N/A 1-1/8"

5

6

Antique 
Silver

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4297AS N/A 1-5/8” 1" N/A 1-1/8”

4298AS 3-3/4” 4-5/8" 5/8" N/A 1-1/8"

9

10

Satin 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

228SN N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4" 1"

228-3SN 3" 3-1/4" 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

228-96SN 3-3/4” 4-1/16" 1/2" N/A 1-3/16"

7

8

9

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

228ORB N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4" 1"

228-3ORB 3" 3-1/4" 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

228-96ORB 3-3/4” 4-1/16" 1/2" N/A 1-3/16"

4

5

6

Antique 
Silver

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

228AS N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4" 1"

228-3AS 3" 3-1/4" 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

228-96AS 3-3/4” 4-1/16" 1/2" N/A 1-3/16"

10

11

12

Essential Colections Essential Collections

Flat 
Black

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4297FB N/A 1-5/8” 1" N/A 1-1/8”

4298FB 3-3/4” 4-5/8" 5/8" N/A 1-1/8"

3

4

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4297ORB N/A 1-5/8” 1" N/A 1-1/8”

4298ORB 3-3/4” 4-5/8" 5/8" N/A 1-1/8"

7

8
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23 24
25

26

Weathered 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4389WN 3” 3-1/2” 1/2” 1-1/4" 1-1/16”

4390WN 3-1/2” 4” 1/2” N/A 1-1/16"

4391WN N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/4” N/A 1”

4392WN 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-128WN 5” 5-9/16” 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-160WN 6-5/16” 6-13/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16”

4392-192WN 7-1/2” 8-1/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

1

4

7

2

5

3

6

Antique
Silver

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4389AS 3” 3-1/2” 1/2” 1-1/4" 1-1/16”

4390AS 3-1/2” 4” 1/2” N/A 1-1/16"

4391AS N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/4” N/A 1”

4392AS 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-128AS 5” 5-9/16” 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-160AS 6-5/16” 6-13/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16”

4392-192AS 7-1/2” 8-1/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

16

19

22

17

20

18

21

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4389ORB 3” 3-1/2” 1/2” 1-1/4" 1-1/16”

4390ORB 3-1/2” 4” 1/2” N/A 1-1/16"

4391ORB N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/4” N/A 1”

4392ORB 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-128ORB 5” 5-9/16” 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-160ORB 6-5/16” 6-13/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16”

4392-192ORB 7-1/2” 8-1/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-12ORB 12” 13-3/4” 7/8” N/A 1-1/16”

8

11

14

9

12

15

10

13

Flat 
Black

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4389FB 3” 3-1/2” 1/2” 1-1/4" 1-1/16”

4390FB 3-1/2” 4” 1/2” N/A 1-1/16"

4391FB N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/4” N/A 1”

4392FB 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-128FB 5” 5-9/16” 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-160FB 6-5/16” 6-13/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16”

4392-192FB 7-1/2” 8-1/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-12FB 12” 13-3/4” 7/8” N/A 1-1/16”
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24
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Series 3 Essential Collections

Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty



Series 3

35
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34
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51
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46 47 48
49

43 44

45

39
40 41

42

57 58
59

53 54 55 56

Satin 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4389SN 3” 3-1/2” 1/2” 1-1/4" 1-1/16”

4390SN 3-1/2” 4” 1/2” N/A 1-1/16"

4391SN N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/4” N/A 1”

4392SN 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-128SN 5” 5-9/16” 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-160SN 6-5/16” 6-13/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16”

4392-192SN 7-1/2” 8-1/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-12SN 12” 13-3/4” 7/8” N/A 1-1/16”

31

34

37

32

35

38

33

36

Black 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4389BN 3” 3-1/2” 1/2” 1-1/4" 1-1/16”

4390BN 3-1/2” 4” 1/2” N/A 1-1/16"

4391BN N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/4” N/A 1”

4392BN 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-128BN 5” 5-9/16” 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-160BN 6-5/16” 6-13/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16”

4392-192BN 7-1/2” 8-1/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

46

49

52

47

50

48

51

Brushed
Brass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4389BB 3” 3-1/2” 1/2” 1-1/4" 1-1/16”

4390BB 3-1/2” 4” 1/2” N/A 1-1/16"

4391BB N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/4” N/A 1”

4392BB 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-128BB 5” 5-9/16” 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-160BB 6-5/16” 6-13/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16”

4392-192BB 7-1/2” 8-1/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

39

42

45

40

43

41

44

Polished 
Chrome

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4389CH 3” 3-1/2” 1/2” 1-1/4" 1-1/16”

4390CH 3-1/2” 4” 1/2” N/A 1-1/16"

4391CH N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/4” N/A 1”

4392CH 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-128CH 5” 5-9/16” 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-160CH 6-5/16” 6-13/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16”

4392-192CH 7-1/2” 8-1/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

53

56

59

54

57

55

58

Essential Collections

Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty



64 65

62
60 61

63

66

Brushed 
Antique Brass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

4389BAB 3” 3-1/2” 1/2” 1-1/4" 1-1/16”

4390BAB 3-1/2” 4” 1/2” N/A 1-1/16"

4391BAB N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/4” N/A 1”

4392BAB 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-128BAB 5” 5-9/16” 7/16” N/A 1-1/16"

4392-160BAB 6-5/16” 6-13/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16”

4392-192BAB 7-1/2” 8-1/16” 5/8” N/A 1-1/16"

60

63

66

61

64

62

65

Series 3 Series 4

Brushed
Brass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

701BB N/A N/A 1-7/16” N/A 7/8”

702-4BB 4” 5-1/16" 5/8" N/A 1-1/8”

1

2

1

2

3

4

7

8

5

6

9

10

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

701ORB N/A N/A 1-7/16” N/A 7/8”

702-4ORB 4” 5-1/16" 5/8" N/A 1-1/8”

3

4

Satin 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

701SN N/A N/A 1-7/16” N/A 7/8”

702-4SN 4” 5-1/16" 5/8" N/A 1-1/8”

5

6

Brushed 
Antique Brass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

701BAB N/A N/A 1-7/16” N/A 7/8”

702-4BAB 4” 5-1/16" 5/8" N/A 1-1/8”

7

8

Flat 
Black

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

701FB N/A N/A 1-7/16” N/A 7/8”

702-4FB 4” 5-1/16" 5/8" N/A 1-1/8”

9

10

Essential CollectionsEssential Collections

Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty



3

1 2 4 5
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6 7 9 10

13

11 12 14 15

18

16 17 19 20

23
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5
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Weathered 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

7119WN 3” 3-1/2” 9/16” N/A 1”

7120WN 5” 5-11/16” 11/16” N/A 1-5/16”

7121WN N/A 2-5/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/4”

7122WN 5” 6” 3/4 N/A 1-1/2”

7123WN 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 7/16 N/A 1-3/8”

1

4

2

5

3

Weathered 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

9460WN N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

9461WN 3” 3-7/16” 1-13/16” N/A 1”

9462WN N/A N/A N/A 1-5/16” 1-1/16”

9464WN 3” 4-3/16” 5/8” N/A 1”

1

4

2

3

Series 5 Series 6 Essential Collections

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

7119ORB 3” 3-1/2” 9/16” N/A 1”

7120ORB 5” 5-11/16” 11/16” N/A 1-5/16”

7121ORB N/A 2-5/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/4”

7122ORB 5” 6” 3/4 N/A 1-1/2”

7123ORB 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 7/16 N/A 1-3/8”

6

9

7

10

8

Satin 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

7119SN 3” 3-1/2” 9/16” N/A 1”

7120SN 5” 5-11/16” 11/16” N/A 1-5/16”

7121SN N/A 2-5/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/4”

7122SN 5” 6” 3/4 N/A 1-1/2”

7123SN 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 7/16 N/A 1-3/8”

11

14

12

15

13

Antique 
Silver

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

7119AS 3” 3-1/2” 9/16” N/A 1”

7120AS 5” 5-11/16” 11/16” N/A 1-5/16”

7121AS N/A 2-5/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/4”

7122AS 5” 6” 3/4 N/A 1-1/2”

7123AS 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 7/16 N/A 1-3/8”

16

19

17

20

18

Flat
Black

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

7119FB 3” 3-1/2” 9/16” N/A 1”

7120FB 5” 5-11/16” 11/16” N/A 1-5/16”

7121FB N/A 2-5/8” 5/8” N/A 1-1/4”

7122FB 5” 6” 3/4 N/A 1-1/2”

7123FB 3-3/4” 4-3/8” 7/16 N/A 1-3/8”

21

24

22

25

23

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

9460ORB N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

9461ORB 3” 3-7/16” 1-13/16” N/A 1”

9462ORB N/A N/A N/A 1-5/16” 1-1/16”

9464ORB 3” 4-3/16” 5/8” N/A 1”

5

8

6

7

Satin 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

9460SN N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

9461SN 3” 3-7/16” 1-13/16” N/A 1”

9462SN N/A N/A N/A 1-5/16” 1-1/16”

9464SN 3” 4-3/16” 5/8” N/A 1”

9

12

10

11

Antique 
Silver

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

9460AS N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

9461AS 3” 3-7/16” 1-13/16” N/A 1”

9462AS N/A N/A N/A 1-5/16” 1-1/16”

9464AS 3” 4-3/16” 5/8” N/A 1”

13

16

14

15

Essential Collections

Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty



Birdcage
Collections



1

4 5
6

7

2
3

15

18 19
20

21

16
17

8

11 12
13

14

9
10

22

25 26
27

28

23
24

Weathered 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

9991WN N/A 2-7/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/8”

9992-030WN 3” 3-5/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9992-128WN 3-3/4” 5-5/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9992-96WN 3-3/4” 4” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9993-128WN 5” 5-13/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9993-96WN 3-3/4” 4-5/8” 3/4” N/A 1-3/4”

9994WN N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/2”

1

4

7

2

5

3

6

Satin 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

9991SN N/A 2-7/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/8”

9992-030SN 3” 3-5/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9992-128SN 3-3/4” 5-5/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9992-96SN 3-3/4” 4” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9993-128SN 5” 5-13/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9993-96SN 3-3/4” 4-5/8” 3/4” N/A 1-3/4”

9994SN N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/2”

15

18

21

16

19

17

20

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

9991ORB N/A 2-7/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/8”

9992-030ORB 3” 3-5/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9992-128ORB 3-3/4” 5-5/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9992-96ORB 3-3/4” 4” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9993-128ORB 5” 5-13/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9993-96ORB 3-3/4” 4-5/8” 3/4” N/A 1-3/4”

9994ORB N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/2”

8

11

14

9

12

10

13

Flat
Black

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

9991FB N/A 2-7/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/8”

9992-030FB 3” 3-5/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9992-128FB 3-3/4” 5-5/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9992-96FB 3-3/4” 4” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9993-128FB 5” 5-13/16” 3/4” N/A 1-1/2”

9993-96FB 3-3/4” 4-5/8” 3/4” N/A 1-3/4”

9994FB N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/2”

22

25

28

23

26

24

27

Series 1 Birdcage Collections

Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty



Value
Collections



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Weathered 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5305WN N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4" 1-1/8”

6632WN 3” 4-5/8”  7/8” N/A 1”

1

2

Flat 
Black

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5305FB N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4" 1-1/8”

6632FB 3” 4-5/8”  7/8” N/A 1”

9

10

Series 1

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5305ORB N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4" 1-1/8”

6632ORB 3” 4-5/8”  7/8” N/A 1”

3

4

Brushed 
Brass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5305BB N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4" 1-1/8”

6632BB 3” 4-5/8”  7/8” N/A 1”

11

12

Satin 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5305SN N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4" 1-1/8”

6632SN 3” 4-5/8”  7/8” N/A 1”

5

6

Polished 
Chrome

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5305CH N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4" 1-1/8”

6632CH 3” 4-5/8”  7/8” N/A 1”

13

14

Antique 
Silver

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5305AS N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4" 1-1/8”

6632AS 3” 4-5/8”  7/8” N/A 1”

7

8

Brushed 
Antique Brass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5305BAB N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4" 1-1/8”

6632BAB 3” 4-5/8”  7/8” N/A 1”

15

16

Value Collections

Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Series 2

Weathered 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5982WN N/A N/A N/A 1-1/8” 1”

9533WN 3” 5” 11/16” N/A 15/16”

1

2

Flat 
Black

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5982FB N/A N/A N/A 1-1/8” 1”

9533FB 3” 5” 11/16” N/A 15/16”

9

10

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5982ORB N/A N/A N/A 1-1/8” 1”

9533ORB 3” 5” 11/16” N/A 15/16”

3

4

Brushed 
Brass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5982BB N/A N/A N/A 1-1/8” 1”

9533BB 3” 5” 11/16” N/A 15/16”

11

12

Satin 
Nickel

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5982SN N/A N/A N/A 1-1/8” 1”

9533SN 3” 5” 11/16” N/A 15/16”

5

6

Brused Antique 
Brass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5982BAB N/A N/A N/A 1-1/8” 1”

9533BAB 3” 5” 11/16” N/A 15/16”

13

14

Antique 
Silver

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5982AS N/A N/A N/A 1-1/8” 1”

9533AS 3” 5” 11/16” N/A 15/16”

7

8

Value Collections

Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime Warranty



Glass
Collections



Oil Rubbed Bronze Glass Collections

Oil Rubbed Bronze 
Amber Glass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5883ORB-A N/A 1-1/4 1-1/4” N/A 1-1/8”

6381ORB-A 3” 3-11/16” 1/2” N/A 1-3/8”

5317ORB-A N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

5268ORB-A N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

6377ORB-A N/A 1-3/8” 1-3/8” N/A 1-3/8”

6393ORB-A 3” 4-5/8” 1-1/8” N/A 1-1/4”

6397ORB-A 3” 4” 1-1/8” N/A 1-5/8”

1

4

7

2

5

3

6

Oil Rubbed Bronze 
Blue Glass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5883ORB-BL N/A 1-1/4 1-1/4” N/A 1-1/8”

6381ORB-BL 3-1/2” 3-11/16” 1/2” N/A 1-3/8”

5317ORB-BL N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

5268ORB-BL 3-3/4” N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

6355ORB-BL N/A N/A N/A 1-3/8” 1-1/2”

6377ORB-BL N/A 1-3/8” 1-3/8” N/A 1-3/8”

8

11

9

12

10

13

Oil Rubbed Bronze 
Emerald Glass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5883ORB-EM N/A 1-1/4 1-1/4” N/A 1-1/8”

6381ORB-EM 3-1/2” 3-11/16” 1/2” N/A 1-3/8”

5317ORB-EM N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

5268ORB-EM 3-3/4” N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

6355ORB-EM N/A N/A N/A 1-3/8” 1-1/2”

6377ORB-EM N/A 1-3/8” 1-3/8” N/A 1-3/8”

22

25

23

26

24

27

Oil Rubbed Bronze 
Red Glass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5883ORB-RED N/A 1-1/4 1-1/4” N/A 1-1/8”

6381ORB-RED 3-1/2” 3-11/16” 1/2” N/A 1-3/8”

5317ORB-RED N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

5268ORB-RED 3-3/4” N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

6355ORB-RED N/A N/A N/A 1-3/8” 1-1/2”

6377ORB-RED N/A 1-3/8” 1-3/8” N/A 1-3/8”

28

31

29

32

30

33

Oil Rubbed Bronze 
Clear Glass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5883ORB-C N/A 1-1/4 1-1/4” N/A 1-1/8”

6381ORB-C 3” 3-11/16” 1/2” N/A 1-3/8”

5317ORB-C N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

5268ORB-C N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

14

17

15

16

Oil Rubbed Bronze 
Clear Glass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

6355ORB-C N/A 1-1/4 1-1/4” N/A 1-1/8”

6377ORB-C N/A 1-3/8” 1-3/8” N/A 1-3/8”

6393ORB-C 3” 4-5/8” 1-1/8” N/A 1-1/4”

6397ORB-C 3” 4” 1-1/8” N/A 1-5/8”

18

21

19

20

1 2

3 4

5

6

7

14 15

16 17

18

20

21

19

8 9

10 11

12

13

22 23

24 25

26

27

28 29

30 31

32

33

Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime WarrantyReal Glass Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime WarrantyReal Glass



Satin Nickel 
Black Glass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5883SN-X N/A 1-1/4 1-1/4” N/A 1-1/8”

6381SN-X 3-1/2” 3-11/16” 1/2” N/A 1-3/8”

5317SN-X N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

6355SN-X N/A N/A N/A 1-3/8” 1-1/2”

6377SN-X N/A 1-3/8” 1-3/8” N/A 1-3/8”

1

4

2

5

3

Satin Nickel 
Pink Glass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5883SN-P N/A 1-1/4 1-1/4” N/A 1-1/8”

6381SN-P 3-1/2” 3-11/16” 1/2” N/A 1-3/8”

5317SN-P N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

5268SN-P 3-3/4” N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

6355SN-P N/A N/A N/A 1-3/8” 1-1/2”

6377SN-P N/A 1-3/8” 1-3/8” N/A 1-3/8”

12

15

13

16

14

17

Satin Nickel 
Blue Glass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5883SN-BL N/A 1-1/4 1-1/4” N/A 1-1/8”

6381SN-BL 3-1/2” 3-11/16” 1/2” N/A 1-3/8”

5317SN-BL N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

5268SN-BL 3-3/4” N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

6355SN-BL N/A N/A N/A 1-3/8” 1-1/2”

6377SN-BL N/A 1-3/8” 1-3/8” N/A 1-3/8”

6

9

7

10

8

11

Satin Nickel 
Clear Glass

Hole 
Spacing Length Width Diameter Projection

5883SN-C N/A 1-1/4 1-1/4” N/A 1-1/8”

6381SN-C 3” 3-11/16” 1/2” N/A 1-3/8”

5317SN-C N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

5268SN-C N/A N/A N/A 1-1/4” 1-1/8”

6355SN-C N/A N/A N/A 1-3/8” 1-1/2”

6377SN-C N/A 1-3/8” 1-3/8” N/A 1-3/8”

6393SN-C 3” 4-5/8” 1-1/8” N/A 1-1/4”

6397SN-C 3” 4” 1-1/8” N/A 1-5/8”
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Satin Nickel Glass Collections
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Manufactured from 100% Die-Cast Zinc Metal Includes 1” x 8/32 Cabinet ScrewsLifetime WarrantyReal Glass


